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WHEEL-END ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

HUBODOMETERS

Hubodometers from Amsted Seals™ are durable and reliable, helping you accurately track mileage
for on-time maintenance, warranties and leases. Choose from analog or electronic hubodometers,
available to fit a wide range of tire sizes.

ANALOG

FEATURES

* Popular compact size 3" diameter (7.6cm)

* Features an industry standard /2" — 20
mounting stud

* Hermetically sealed with inert gas and double
O-ring protection

* Die cast zinc case; oil impregnated bronze
bearings; hardened steel shaft

* Records every revolution in both directions

* Unique counterbalance design

*  Fully mechanical with acetal resin gear, pinions
and wheel

BENEFITS
* Ensures airtight, tamperproof, waterproof,
sealed enclosure
* Most durable unit on market
* Reduces inventory

* Eliminates orbiting and provides precision
accuracy

* No calibration, tampering, batteries, or
catastrophic failure

ELECTRONIC

FEATURES

One model fits any tire application

Can be programmed in miles or kilometers
Secure lockout feature

Mileage can be preset

Separate trip and lifetime totals

Can be used for acreage or hectares

BENEFITS

Allows for a perfect match to any tire size
Reduces inventory requirements

Eliminates expensive calibration machines,
readers, and complexity

Changes to the unit's set-up can be
permanently disabled

Eliminates waiting for a hubodometer from
the factory

Simplifies record keeping

PROGRAMMING TooL & INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED



WHEEL-END ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

HUBODOMETERS INTERCHANGE

Tire Size

10 x 22

Amsted Seals

47000 RT1000-000 600-9999

ELECTRONIC HUBODOMETERS

Veeder-Root

ANALOG HUBODOMETERS

b Amsted Seals

Extra High 46468M 777717-465

Veeder-Root

STEMCO

650-0581

Amsted Seals

46294K

Kilometers
Veeder-Root

777727-294

STEMCO

STEMCO

650-0526

Il x24.5

Extra High 46468M 777717-465

650-0581

46294K

777727-294

650-0526

Il x22

Standard 46468M 777717-465

650-0583

46294K

777727-294

650-0528

12 x 24.5

Standard 46468M 777717-465

650-0583

46294K

777727-294

650-0528

10 x 20 High Tread 46490M 777717-490 650-0587 46308K 777727-306 650-0532
I'lx22.5 High Tread 46490M 777717-490 650-0587 46308K 777727-306 650-0532
10 x 20R Standard 46500M 777717-500 650-0598 46311K 777727-310 650-0537

I'lx22.5

46500M

Standard 777717-500

650-0598

46311K

777727-310

650-0537

285/75R-24.5

46500M

Standard 777717-500

650-0601

46311K

777727-310

650-0539

9x20 High Tread 46500M 777717-500 650-0601 46311K 777727-310 650-0539

10 x 22.5 High Tread 46500M 777717-500 650-0601 46311K 777727-310 650-0539
275/80R-24.5 High Tread 46510M 777717-510 650-0593 46316K 777727-316 650-0532
295/75R-22.5 Standard 46520M 777717-520 650-0610 46326K 777727-326 650-0545

275/80R-22.5

46520M

Low Tread 777717-520

650-0608

46326K

777727-326

650-0545

9x20 Standard 46525M 777717-525 650-0608 46326K 777727-326 650-0545
10 x 22.5 Standard 46525M 777717-525 650-0608 46326K 777727-326 650-0545
445/50R22.5 Standard 46525M 777717-525 650-0608 46326K 777727-326 650-0545
HUBODOMETERS BRACKETS
Amsted Seals Description Bolt Circle Stud Size Height STEMCO
660003 Hubodometer Bracket 6-3/8” - 6-1/2” 1127 -9/16” I-11/16” A 610-0003
66001 | Hubodometer Bracket 7 5/8” I-11/16” A 610-0006
660012 Hubodometer Bracket 7 347 I-11/16” A 610-0007
660014 Hubodometer Bracket 5-1/2” 7/16” 4’ A 610-0013
660028 Hubodometer Bracket — 3 Leg 5-172” 5/16” 5” C 610-6028
660084 Hubodometer Bracket — 4 Leg 6-3/4” 5/16” 5” D 610-0084
660901 Hubodometer Bracket 5-172” 5/16” 3-1127 A 610-0065
660904 Hubodometer Bracket — Universal 5-112”-7-1/12” 112" 1-3/4” B 610-001 |
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